Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Form CP-4

K.A.R. 82-3-117

PO Box 458 H:	sco, Inc.				API Number:15 - 195	
Address: PO Box 458 Hays, KS 67601					Lease Name: Mai "A"	
Phone: (785) 625 -6374 Operator License #: 32278				Well Number:		
Phone: (785) 625 - 6374 Operator License #: 32278 Type of Well: Dry Hole (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 12-9-08 (Date) by: KCC Hays Office - per state regulations (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D.					Spot Location (QQQQ): SE - NW - NW - SE 2110 Feet from North / South Section Line 2065 Feet from East / West Section Line Sec. 16 Twp. 15 S. R. 25 East West County:	
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D						
	Depth to Top:		n: T.I	D		
Show depth and thickness	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	formations.				
	/ater Records	 		1 .	urface Conductor & Production	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out
		0,	264'	8-5/8"	12-2-08	
			-			
	•		-			ethods used in introducing it into the
hole. If cement or other pl	lugs were used, state the	character of	same depth pla	ced from (botto	laced and the method or methon, to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl	et. locele/ sx.
hole. If cement or other pl	lugs were used, state the	character of	same depth pla	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug se	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
hole. If cement or other pl	lugs were used, state the § 810', 40 sx @ 315', 1	e character of 0 sx @ 40' al	same depth pland 30 sx in ration	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug se	et. locele/ sx.
hole. If cement or other pl 25 sx @ 1870', 100 sx @	lugs were used, state the § 810', 40 sx @ 315', 1	e character of 0 sx @ 40' ar	same depth pland 30 sx in ration	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F	lugs were used, state the 8 810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 etcr: American Eagle Tainville, KS 67663	e character of 0 sx @ 40' al	same depth pla	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F	Nugs were used, state the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Note that the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Plainville, KS 67663 In the for Plugging Fees:	e character of 0 sx @ 40' an	same depth pla	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl	RECEIVELY KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS	Nugs were used, state the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Plainville, KS 67663 For Plugging Fees: County,	e character of 0 sx @ 40' and 20' and	same depth pla	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Production	Nugs were used, state the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Note that the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Plainville, KS 67663 Perfor Plugging Fees: To County, London Manager	engasco, li	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the same depth pland in the same d	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl License #: 33493	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Production	Plainville, KS 67663 of for Plugging Fees: County, I have knowledge of the	engasco, li	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the same depth pland in the same d	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl License #: 33493	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Productions	tor: American Eagle Teleprocessing Fees: Tourney County, End of the so help me God.	engasco, li	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the same depth pland in the same d	ced from (botto	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl License #: 33493 Operator) or (Operator) on a ned, and the log of the above	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Production sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct,	Nugs were used, state the 2810', 40 sx @ 315', 1 Plainville, KS 67663 For Plugging Fees: County, On Manager I have knowledge of the so help me God.	engasco, li Ellis facts stateme (Signature)	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the same depth pland in the same d	., ss (Employee of sherein contain	om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl License #: 33493 Operator) or (Operator) on a ned, and the log of the above	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Production sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct,	tor: American Eagle Team on Manager I have knowledge of the so help me God.	engasco, li Ellis facts stateme (Signature)	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the state of	(Employee of sherein contains) (KS 67601) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (License #: 33493 Operator) or (Operator) on a ned, and the log of the above	RECEIVEL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS above-described well, being first duly re-described well is as filed, and the
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 66 F Name of Party Responsible State of KS Gary Wagner - Production sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct,	tor: American Eagle Team on Manager I have knowledge of the so help me God.	engasco, li Ellis facts stateme (Signature)	same depth pland 30 sx in rational state of the state of	(Employee of sherein contains) (KS 67601) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (om), to (top) for each plug so sx 60/40, 4% gel & 1/4# fl License #: 33493 Operator) or (Operator) on a ned, and the log of the above	RECEIVEL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS above-described well, being first duly re-described well is as filed, and the